
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 2 3 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 1873 Ultra/Sony 0 1 17 X
2  7 10 16 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 1414 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 2 12 X
3  2 1 1 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 1379 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -1 1 8 -
4  4 5 7 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut 1289 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 4 6 X
5  3 3 2 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 1266 Columbia/Sony -2 1 19 X
6  25 - - MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 1198 Spinnin/RCA/Sony 19 6 2 X
7  8 11 11 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 1191 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 1 7 5 -
8  6 8 14 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God 1172 Fly Eye/Columbia/Sony -2 6 6 X
9  5 4 4 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 1133 Tonspiel/Warner -4 1 25 X

10  16 58 - DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours 1055 Ultra/B1/Sony 6 10 3 X
11  10 14 40 KLAAS I Don't Care 1016 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 10 4 -
12  9 6 5 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 939 Nitron/Sony -3 1 10 -
13  12 7 6 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void 852 Suol/Intergroove/Rough Trade -1 3 13 X
14  11 9 8 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 819 Mixmash/We Play/Kontor New Media -3 5 11 -
15  13 15 18 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do 749 Polydor/Universal/UV -2 13 6 X
16  36 - - LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 736 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 20 16 2 -
17  18 34 - BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 691 Sony 1 17 3 -
18  17 25 28 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated 587 Spinnin/Polydor/Island/Universal/UV -1 17 10 X
19  14 13 9 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules 585 Atlantic/Warner -5 9 10 X
20  20 28 83 MR. PROBZ Nothing Really Matters (Afrojack Remix) 558 Columbia/Sony 0 20 4 -
21  15 12 10 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. EMELI SANDÅ What I Did For Love 539 Parlophone -6 8 10 X
22  32 - - PULSEDRIVER & CHRIS DEELAY Zum Tanzen Geboren 468 Aqualoop/Believe 10 22 2 -
23  42 - - DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless 460 Nitron/Sony 19 23 2 -
24  29 37 - MAZZA Go For It 439 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 5 24 3 -
25  21 19 19 MARK RONSON FEAT. BRUNO MARS Uptown Funk 419 Sony -4 17 17 X
26  19 17 25 ALEX ADAIR Make Me Feel Better 379 B1/Sony -7 17 6 -
27  52 - - AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ & DAMARK Deeper 356 Freakin' Fresh/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 25 27 2 -
28  26 24 35 SMOKIE If You Think (Jay Frog & Amfree Remix) 351 Sony -2 24 5 -
29  61 - - ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl 350 B1/Sony 32 29 2 -
30  27 27 27 KYGO FEAT. CONRAD Firestone 345 Kygo/Ultra/B1/Sony -3 16 11 X
31  23 20 20 MODANA Hard 2 Luv U 337 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -8 20 5 -
32 NEU - - - KLINGANDE FEAT. BROKEN BACK Riva (Restart The Game) 322 about:berlin/Universal/UV 69 32 1 -
33 NEU - - - MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15 314 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 68 33 1 -
34  55 - - PLASTIK FUNK Never Stop! 302 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 34 2 -
35  64 52 - MENDERES Queen Of My Heart 299 Pop Ya!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 29 35 3 -
36  37 54 82 DJ ANDY FEAT. DARREN Happy Children 294 ZYX 1 36 4 -
37  31 30 29 FIFTH HARMONY FEAT. KID INK Worth It 286 Simco/Sony -6 29 5 X
38 NEU - - - ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 284 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner 63 38 1 -
39  90 - - OLIVER HELDENS Melody 268 Spinnin 51 39 2 -
40  33 32 33 PHILIP GEORGE Wish You Were Mine 260 3 Beat/PM:AM/Universal/UV -7 24 10 X
41  28 33 63 CLAUDIA FEAT. FATMAN SCOOP Just A Little Bit 2015 259 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -13 28 4 -
42  34 67 - FINGER & KADEL Shitstorm 254 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -8 34 3 -
43  53 45 41 SKYFREAK FEAT. CONSUELO COSTIN Running Out Of Time 251 Munix/Kontor New Media 10 41 5 -
44  22 16 12 KLAAS Calavera 246 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -22 4 11 -
45  46 40 44 ZEDD FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ I Want You To Know 241 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 40 5 X
46  49 31 34 CHRIS BROWN X TYGA Ayo 240 RCA/Sony 3 13 12 X
47  38 26 22 TRAUM:A FEAT. JAK POLO My Boogie 235 Nitron/Sony -9 18 7 -
48  30 21 23 PITBULL & NE-YO Time Of Our Lives 231 RCA/Sony -18 21 7 X
49  57 78 - KLUBBINGMAN & ANDREW CROWD I Get You 207 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade 8 49 3 -
50  54 68 - MAD KINGZ Wanderlust 193 Kickson/Groove Gold/Kontor New Media 4 50 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  95 - - OLLY MURS FEAT. DEMI LOVATO Up 192 Epic/Sony 44 51 2 X
52  35 60 - TUJAMO & JACOB PLANT All Night 191 Fly Eye -17 35 3 -
53  24 18 15 SAK NOEL, DJ KUBA & NEITAN FEAT. MAYRA VERÖNICA No Boyfriend 183 Sony -29 13 8 -
54  77 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Secrets 182 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 23 54 2 -
55 NEU - - - TIÜSTO & KSHMR  FEAT. VASSY Secrets 180 Musical Freedom/Universal/UV 46 55 1 -
56  78 - - AXWELL^INGROSSO On My Way 178 Def Jam/Universal/UV 22 56 2 -
57  43 29 21 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous 176 Jack Back -14 1 23 X
58  62 43 36 PRETTY PINK & SDP Ich Muss Immer An Dich Denken 175 Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 31 8 -
59  91 59 89 PHILIPP DITTBERNER & MARV Wolke 4 168 Sonnenkater/Groenland 32 59 8 X
60  72 100 - MAJOR LAZER X DJ SNAKE FEAT. Má Lean On 167 Mad Decent/Warner 12 60 3 X

61  73 73 92 GROOVE PHENOMENON & JAN VEGA FEAT. MONIKA KISS Miami 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 61 4 -
62  39 77 68 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better) 160 Island/Universal/UV -23 39 4 -
63  71 97 - CASCADA Reason 158 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 63 3 -
64 NEU - - - THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris 156 We Play/Kontor New Media 37 64 1 -
65 NEU - - - KYGO FEAT. PARSON JAMES Stole The Show 152 Ultra/B1/Sony 36 65 1 X
66  50 42 31 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home 151 Suol/Intergroove/Rough Trade -16 7 26 X
67 NEU - - - SNOOP DOGG FEAT. CHARLIE WILSON Peaches And Cream 150 Columbia/Sony 34 67 1 -
68  40 23 17 DARIUS & FINLAY Tropicali 149 Trak/Nitron/Sony -28 15 8 -
69  45 36 37 ARNOLD PALMER FEAT. TOMMY GUNZ Instagram Vid 148 Kickson/Groove Gold/Kontor New Media -24 36 6 -
70 NEU - - - CURBI Discharge 146 Spinnin Deep 31 70 1 -
71  41 35 26 ARONCHUPA I'm An Albatraoz 144 Sony -30 9 23 X
72  96 50 46 STUPID GOLDFISH Blindfolded 143 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 46 5 -
73  75 46 76 JAY FROG & DEKO-ZE One Night In Toronto 141 Jungle Funk 2 46 4 -
74  65 - - UMMET OZCAN Kensei 140 Spinnin -9 65 2 -
75  79 - - NYMPHOMANIA Pornostar 138 Feed My Beat/Believe 4 75 2 -
76  60 47 47 MARC REASON & TOM BELMOND FEAT. ANTICAPPELLA Move Your Body 2k15 134 ZYX -16 17 11 -
77  83 88 - ALESSO FEAT. ROY ENGLISH Cool 133 Def Jam/Universal/UV 6 77 3 -
78  63 - - MIKE CANDYS & JACK HOLIDAY Jupiter 132 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 63 2 -
79 NEU - - - MARC REASON Proximus 130 ZYX 22 79 1 -
80  59 48 42 OLIVER HELDENS FEAT. KSTEWART Last All Night (Koala) 129 Spinnin/Warner -21 7 13 X
81 NEU - - - R.I.O. Thinking Of You 124 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 81 1 -
82  47 51 53 HANGING BROS The Hanging Tree 122 UCM/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -35 47 5 -
83  69 76 50 YEARS & YEARS King 121 Polydor/Universal/UV -14 35 8 X
84 RE - 75 70 AXWELL^INGROSSO Something New 120 Def Jam/Universal/UV 17 24 15 -
85  67 74 - PUNKROCKERZ FEAT. CARMEN & CAMILLE Without You 119 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -18 67 3 -
86 NEU - - - MIKE CANDYS FEAT. MAX C Last Man On Earth 118 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 86 1 -
87 NEU - - - MAURO MONDELLO, AFROB & CECE ROGERS Fell In Love 116 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 14 87 1 -
88 NEU - - - SOPHIA DEL CARMEN FEAT. PITBULL Lipstick 114 RedOne 13 88 1 -
89 RE - - - DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Hey Mama 111 Parlophone 12 26 10 X
90  66 86 - KAIND FEAT. YOUNOTUS Leuchtturm 110 Warner -24 66 3 -
91  44 53 77 LUCA DEBONAIRE & LUKE DB Let There Be House 109 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -47 44 4 -
92  86 64 43 MARTIN GARRIX & MOTI Virus (How About Now) 108 B1/Sony -6 28 15 X
93  68 71 51 DJ BRAINSTORM FEAT. DANI Der Blaue Planet 106 Optimistic/Zebralution -25 51 5 -
94  48 22 13 CJ STONE Sound Of Infinity 105 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -46 11 8 -
95  56 72 84 TIMMY TRUMPET & SAVAGE Freaks 104 Hussle/Superstar/Zebralution -39 56 4 -
96 RE - - 59 SEASIDE CLUBBERS VS. PULZEMASTER Drop! 102 Munix/Kontor New Media 5 39 7 -
97 NEU - - - GUENTA K & ANDY ZTONED Shut Up 100 C47/A 45/Kontor New Media 4 97 1 -
98  51 39 56 DBN VS. JORDAN FERRER FEAT. ONI SKY Gotta Get Thru This 2015 98 Mixmash/We Play/Kontor New Media -47 39 5 -
99  84 66 57 CLEAN BANDIT & JESS GLYNNE Real Love 97 Atlantic/Warner -15 30 18 X

100  82 - - EVELYN Your Love Is Mine 96 Nitron/Sony -18 82 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 1379 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 0 1 8
2  4 6 5 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 1191 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 2 2 5
3  6 7 24 KLAAS I Don't Care 1016 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 3 4
4  5 3 2 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 939 Nitron/Sony 1 1 10
5  7 5 4 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 819 Mixmash/We Play/Kontor New Media 2 3 11
6  23 - - LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 736 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 17 6 2
7  9 20 - BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 691 Sony 2 7 3
8  11 17 - MR. PROBZ Nothing Really Matters (Afrojack Remix) 558 Columbia/Sony 3 8 3
9  20 - - PULSEDRIVER & CHRIS DEELAY Zum Tanzen Geboren 468 Aqualoop/Believe 11 9 2

10  28 - - DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless 460 Nitron/Sony 18 10 2
11  18 22 - MAZZA Go For It 439 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 7 11 3
12  10 9 14 ALEX ADAIR Make Me Feel Better 379 B1/Sony -2 9 5
13  34 - - AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ & DAMARK Deeper 356 Freakin' Fresh/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 21 13 2
14  16 14 19 SMOKIE If You Think (Jay Frog & Amfree Remix) 351 Sony 2 14 4
15  42 - - ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl 350 B1/Sony 27 15 2
16  13 11 11 MODANA Hard 2 Luv U 337 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -3 11 5
17 NEU - - - KLINGANDE FEAT. BROKEN BACK Riva (Restart The Game) 322 about:berlin/Universal/UV 34 17 1
18 NEU - - - MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15 314 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 33 18 1
19  37 - - PLASTIK FUNK Never Stop! 302 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 18 19 2
20  45 34 - MENDERES Queen Of My Heart 299 Pop Ya!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 25 20 3
21  24 36 - DJ ANDY FEAT. DARREN Happy Children 294 ZYX 3 21 3
22 NEU - - - ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 284 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner 29 22 1
23 NEU - - - OLIVER HELDENS Melody 268 Spinnin 28 23 1
24  17 19 41 CLAUDIA FEAT. FATMAN SCOOP Just A Little Bit 2015 259 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 17 4
25  21 45 - FINGER & KADEL Shitstorm 254 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 21 3
26  35 28 25 SKYFREAK FEAT. CONSUELO COSTIN Running Out Of Time 251 Munix/Kontor New Media 9 25 5
27  12 8 6 KLAAS Calavera 246 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -15 1 11
28  25 16 12 TRAUM:A FEAT. JAK POLO My Boogie 235 Nitron/Sony -3 10 7
29  39 - - KLUBBINGMAN & ANDREW CROWD I Get You 207 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade 10 29 2
30  36 46 - MAD KINGZ Wanderlust 193 Kickson/Groove Gold/Kontor New Media 6 30 3
31  22 41 - TUJAMO & JACOB PLANT All Night 191 Fly Eye -9 22 3
32  14 10 9 SAK NOEL, DJ KUBA & NEITAN FEAT. MAYRA VERÖNICA No Boyfriend 183 Sony -18 7 8
33 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Secrets 182 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 18 33 1
34 NEU - - - TIÜSTO & KSHMR  FEAT. VASSY Secrets 180 Musical Freedom/Universal/UV 17 34 1
35 NEU - - - AXWELL^INGROSSO On My Way 178 Def Jam/Universal/UV 16 35 1
36  43 26 20 PRETTY PINK & SDP Ich Muss Immer An Dich Denken 175 Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 17 7
37 NEU - - - GROOVE PHENOMENON & JAN VEGA FEAT. MONIKA KISS Miami 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 14 37 1
38  26 - 45 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better) 160 Island/Universal/UV -12 26 3
39 NEU - - - CASCADA Reason 158 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 39 1
40 NEU - - - THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris 156 We Play/Kontor New Media 11 40 1
41 NEU - - - SNOOP DOGG FEAT. CHARLIE WILSON Peaches And Cream 150 Columbia/Sony 10 41 1
42  27 13 10 DARIUS & FINLAY Tropicali 149 Trak/Nitron/Sony -15 8 8
43  30 21 21 ARNOLD PALMER FEAT. TOMMY GUNZ Instagram Vid 148 Kickson/Groove Gold/Kontor New Media -13 21 6
44 NEU - - - CURBI Discharge 146 Spinnin Deep 7 44 1
45 RE - 32 27 STUPID GOLDFISH Blindfolded 143 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 27 4
46 RE - 29 50 JAY FROG & DEKO-ZE One Night In Toronto 141 Jungle Funk 5 29 3
47  46 - - UMMET OZCAN Kensei 140 Spinnin -1 46 2
48 NEU - - - NYMPHOMANIA Pornostar 138 Feed My Beat/Believe 3 48 1
49  41 30 28 MARC REASON & TOM BELMOND FEAT. ANTICAPPELLA Move Your Body 2k15 134 ZYX -8 9 11
50 NEU - - - ALESSO FEAT. ROY ENGLISH Cool 133 Def Jam/Universal/UV 1 50 1

VerÉnderung +20 PlÉtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 1 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
2 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 2 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
3 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 3 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
4 4 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut 4 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God
5 11 KLAAS I Don't Care 5 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
6 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 6 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling
7 16 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 7 6 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
8 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 8 11 KLAAS I Don't Care
9 24 MAZZA Go For It 9 13 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void

10 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God 10 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night
11 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 11 10 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
12 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 12 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
13 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 13 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X.
14 15 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do 14 15 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do
15 13 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void 15 18 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated
16 18 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated 16 4 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
17 6 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 17 20 MR. PROBZ Nothing Really Matters (Afrojack Remix)

18 38 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 18 25 MARK RONSON FEAT. BRUNO MARS Uptown Funk
19 22 PULSEDRIVER & CHRIS DEELAY Zum Tanzen Geboren 19 22 PULSEDRIVER & CHRIS DEELAY Zum Tanzen Geboren
20 17 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 20 21 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. EMELI SANDÅ What I Did For Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 10 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
2 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
3 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling
4 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
5 11 KLAAS I Don't Care
6 4 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
7 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God
8 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
9 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me

10 6 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
11 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night
12 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
13 42 FINGER & KADEL Shitstorm
14 15 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do
15 19 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules
16 21 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. EMELI SANDÅ What I Did For Love
17 23 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless
18 16 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame
19 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X.
20 26 ALEX ADAIR Make Me Feel Better
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 6 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 1 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
2 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 2 4 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
3 10 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours 3 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
4 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 4 13 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void
5 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 5 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
6 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 6 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
7 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 7 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
8 16 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 8 6 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
9 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God 9 15 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do

10 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 10 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God
11 17 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 11 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X.
12 11 KLAAS I Don't Care 12 17 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon)

13 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 13 58 PRETTY PINK & SDP Ich Muss Immer An Dich Denken
14 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 14 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night
15 20 MR. PROBZ Nothing Really Matters (Afrojack Remix) 15 26 ALEX ADAIR Make Me Feel Better
16 29 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl 16 29 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl
17 23 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless 17 47 TRAUM:A FEAT. JAK POLO My Boogie
18 13 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void 18 19 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules
19 19 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules 19 23 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless
20 21 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. EMELI SANDÅ What I Did For Love 20 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 4 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
2 1 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
3 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
4 13 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void
5 5 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
6 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
7 12 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night
8 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
9 14 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X.

10 15 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do
11 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling
12 17 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon)

13 28 SMOKIE If You Think (Jay Frog & Amfree Remix)

14 19 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules
15 - ALEX REGER Breakdown
16 32 KLINGANDE FEAT. BROKEN BACK Riva (Restart The Game)
17 18 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated
18 11 KLAAS I Don't Care
19 23 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÇERO Careless
20 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God
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